
HEERF II grant funds awarded by OCC are summarized as follows: 

QUARTER ENDING # OF STUDENTS AWARDED 
TO DATE 

$ AMOUNT AWARDED TO 
DATE 

March 31, 2021 4,717 
June 30, 2021 5,704 

$3,310,450 
$3,918,375 

HEERF II awarding complete - utilized $181,192 of Institutional HEERF II funding for 
student awards. 


